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200 96.5

199 96. 1

198 95.8

197 95. 4

196 95. 1

195 94.7

194 94.3

193 94.0

192 93.6

191 93.3

190 92.9

189 92.5

188 92.2

187 91.8

186 91.5

185 91. 1

184 90.8

183 90. 4

182 90.0

181 89.7

180 89.3

179 89.0

178 88.6

177 88.2

176 87.9

175 87.5 1 3
174 87.2

173 86.8

172 86.5 4 1
171 86. 1 5 2
170 85.7 7 [
169 85. 4

168 85.0

167 84.7 8 1
166 84.3 9 1
165 83.9

164 83.6 10 2
163 83.2 12 2
162 82.9 14 3
161 82.5 17 3
160 82.2 20 5
159 81.8 25 3
158 81.4 28 2
157 81.1

156 80.7 30 6
155 80. 4 36 3
154 80.0 39 7
153 79.6 46 4
152 79.3

151 78.9 50 8

R | FEE g 8
150 78. 6 58 1
149 78. 2 62 2
148 77.8 64 4
147 77.5 68 8
146 77.1 76 5
145 76.8 81 4
144 76. 4 85 7
143 76. 1 92 10
142 75. 7 102 4
141 75.3 106 9
140 75.0 115 9
139 74.6 124 14
138 74.3 138 9
137 73.9 147 9
136 73.5 156 10
135 73.2 166 14
134 72.8 180 8
133 72.5 188 24
132 72. 1 212 17
131 71.8 229 25
130 71. 4 254 15
129 71.0 269 13
128 70.7 282 13
127 70.3 295 19
126 70.0 314 18
125 69.6 332 24
124 69.2 356 20
123 68.9 376 16
122 68.5 392 26
121 68.2 418 20
120 67.8 438 32
119 67.5 470 29
118 67. 1 499 29
117 66.7 528 26
116 66. 4 554 26
115 66.0 580 33
114 65.7 613 36
113 65.3 649 41
112 64.9 690 32
111 64.6 722 44
110 64.2 766 30
109 63.9 796 35
108 63.5 831 39
107 63.2 870 30
106 62.8 900 43
105 62. 4 943 44
104 62. 1 987 47
103 61.7 1034 61
102 61.4 1095 43
101 61.0 1138 51

R | REE| B @& #
100 60.6 1189 59
99 60.3 1248 56
98 59.9 1304 60
97 59.6 1364 49
96 59.2 1413 71
95 58.9 1484 59
94 58.5 1543 62
93 58. 1 1605 79
92 57.8 1684 66
91 57. 4 1750 85
90 57.1 1835 88
89 56.7 1923 83
88 56.3 2006 69
87 56.0 2075 87
86 55. 6 2162 66
85 55.3 2228 17
84 54.9 2305 90
83 54.6 2395 104
82 54.2 2499 109
81 53.8 2608 100
80 53.56 2708 98
79 53.1 2806 82
78 52.8 2888 89
17 52. 4 29717 88
76 52.0 3065 100
75 51.7 3165 110
74 51.3 3275 92
73 51.0 3367 125
72 50. 6 3492 122
71 50.3 3614 114
70 49.9 3728 128
69 49.5 38566 121
68 49.2 3977 112
67 48.8 4089 129
66 48.5 4218 127
65 48 .1 4345 102
64 47.7 4447 115
63 47. 4 4562 113
62 47.0 4675 126
61 46.7 4801 133
60 46.3 4934 136
59 45.9 5070 134
58 45. 6 5204 125
57 45.2 5329 128
56 44.9 5457 113
55 44.5 5570 102
54 44.2 5672 118
53 43.8 5790 98
52 43. 4 5888 113
51 43 .1 6001 125

R | REME| B & A B
50 42.7 6126 110
49 42. 4 6236 118
48 42. 0 6354 103
47 41.6 6457 121
46 41.3 6578 94
45 40. 9 6672 88
44 40. 6 6760 107
43 40. 2 6867 64
42 39.9 6931 79
41 39.56 7010 80
40 39.1 7090 75
39 38.8 7165 79
38 38. 4 7244 79
37 38. 1 7323 716
36 37.7 7399 51
35 37.3 7450 57
34 37.0 7507 71
33 36. 6 7578 716
32 36. 3 7654 49
31 35.9 7703 53
30 35. 6 7756 38
29 35.2 7794 62
28 34.8 7856 56
217 34.56 7912 45
26 34.1 7957 40
25 33.8 7997 40
24 33. 4 8037 24
23 33.0 8061 24
22 32.17 8085 16
21 32.3 8101 23
20 32.0 8124 13
19 31.6 8137 16
18 31.3 81563 10
17 30.9 8163 14
16 30.5 8177 14
15 30.2 8191 3
14 29.8 8194 1
13 29.5 8201 3
12 29. 1 8204 2
11 28.17 8206 4
10 28. 4 8210 5
9 28.0 82156 1
8 27.7

7 27.3
6 27.0 8216 1
5 26. 6 8217 2
4 26.2 8219 1
3 25.9 8220 3
2 25.5
1 25.2
0 24.8 8223 2




